Nawsko Racing Proofing for April 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 17:45 Catterick |Cheerleader 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.4

Single 30th 16:45 Brighton |Jean Ribault 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.4

Single 30th 15:00 Brighton |Exceed Now 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.4

Single 30th 17:35 Lia Rose 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.4
Yarmouth

Single 30th 17:35 Rogue King 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.4
Yarmouth

Single 30th 17:00 Queen's Reign 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.4
Yarmouth

Single 30th 16:25 Adelabella 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.4
Yarmouth

Single 30th 16:25 Dreamrocker 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.4
Yarmouth

Single 30th 14:40 Honrado 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.4
Yarmouth

Single 30th 14:40 Inappropriate 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.4
Yarmouth

Single 30th 14:10 Katstar 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.4
Yarmouth

Single 30th 14:10 Darkzideofthe 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.4
Yarmouth moon

Lucky 15 29th 5.00 Loss -3.83 -6.4
18:30 Star Pupil 3.50 1
\Wolverhampto
n
18:00 Nariko 3.25 4
\Wolverhampto
n
19:09 Windsor |Allonsy 4.00 2
15:50 Ayr Helter Skelter 4.00 4

Single 29th 19:09 Windsor |Opec 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.57

Single 29th 17:09 Windsor |Perianth 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.57

Single 29th 17:15 Little Siskin 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -0.57
Southwell

Single 29th 17:15 Notion In 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.43
Southwell Motion

Single 28th 17:15 Filibustering 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.43
\Wetherby

Single 28th 16:40 Dandy Spirit 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.43
\Wetherby

Single 28th 14:00 Cabrera 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.43
\Wetherby

Single 28th 14:40 Francophone 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 4.43
Southwell

Single 28th 14:40 Zainabb 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.57
Southwell

Lucky 15 27th 5.00 Loss -4.00 -6.57
19:45 Contacto 3.00 1
Doncaster
17:00 Haydock |Minstrel Knight 3.75 3
15:45 Leicester|Tiriac 3.75 3
17:15 Ripon Helter Skelter 3.75 5

Single 27th 18:20 Ripon Banderas 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.57

Single 27th 17:40 Dazy Mazy 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -1.57
Doncaster

Single 27th 17:40 Torfrida 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.57
Doncaster

Single 27th 15:20 Haydock |Act Of Violence 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.57
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 19:30 Berrygate 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.57
Newcastle
Single 26th 19:30 Cerulean 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.57
Newcastle Summer
Single 26th 18:00 Life On The 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.57
Newcastle Rocks
Single 26th 18:00 Spirit Of Ash 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.57
Newcastle
Single 26th 17:30 Sir Gabrial 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.57
Doncaster
Single 26th 17:30 Asimov 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.57
Doncaster
Single 26th 16:55 Waxing 23.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.43
Doncaster Gibbous
Single 26th 16:15 Vallamorey 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.43
Doncaster
Single 26th 14:33 Upscale 4.33 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 2.43
Doncaster
Single 26th 13:58 Five Winds 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.43
Doncaster
Single 26th 13:58 Mister Sox 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.43
Doncaster
Single 26th 16:45 Sandown|Brioni 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.43
Single 26th 16:10 Sandown|Siyola 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 7.43
Single 26th 15:35 Sandown|War Rooms 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.93
Single 26th 13:50 Sandown|Royal 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.93
Supremacy
Single 25th 20:30 Quantum Force 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.93
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 20:30 Ten Club 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 5.93
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 15:55 Beverley |Catton Lady 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.93
Single 24th 17:25 Catterick |Queen Of 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.93
Africa
Single 24th 17:25 Catterick |Grid Iron 19.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 2.93
Maiden
Single 24th 16:50 Catterick |Buckshaw 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.93
Village
Single 24th 16:17 Catterick |Origintrail 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.93
Single 24th 15:17 Catterick |Willolarupi 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.93
Single 24th 15:17 Catterick |La Boo 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.93
Double 23rd 2.00 Loss -2.00 6.93
16:30 Epsom  |Midair 2.10 2
Downs
15:45 Lennox 2.50 2
'Yarmouth
Single 23rd 19:00 Aces High 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 8.93
Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 19:00 Tantomile 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 16:20 Dreaming 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.93
Yarmouth Spires
Single 23rd 16:20 Martini Nights 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10.93
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 14:45 Epsom |Defiance 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.93
Downs
Single 23rd 14:45 Epsom |Bellum Justum 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 12.93
Downs
Single 22nd 19:50 Windsor |Morindoo 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.07
Single 22nd 19:50 Windsor |Forest Hills 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.07
Single 22nd 19:20 Windsor |Mesaafi 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.93
Single 22nd 19:20 Windsor |South Shore 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 1.93
Single 22nd 18:50 Windsor |Arch Legend 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -6.07
Single 22nd 18:50 Windsor |Spartan 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.57




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Warrior
Each Way 22nd 14:22 Coin Power 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8.57
Pontefract
Single 20th 19:30 Kittykarma 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.57
Nottingham
Single 20th 18:25 Realised 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -5.57
Nottingham
Single 20th 18:05 Thirsk  |Thankuappreci 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.57
ate
Single 20th 15:50 Newbury |Clove Hitch 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.57
Single 20th 15:50 Newbury |Amphius 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.57
Single 20th 14:05 Newbury [Topanga 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.57
Single 20th 14:05 Newbury |Elmalka 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.57
Single 19th 18:45 Bath Villazon 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.43
Single 19th 16:50 Newbury [Pride And 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.43
Power
Single 19th 16:15 Newbury |Teraabb 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 2.43
Single 19th 16:15 Newbury |American Bay 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.57
Single 19th 14:42 Newbury |Bittalemon 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.57
Single 18th 20:00 Monkey Miss 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.57
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 20:00 Cogsworth 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.57
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 18:00 Salamanca Lad 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.57
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 16:17 Ripon Fortamour 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -2.57
Single 18th 16:45 Salamanca 41.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.57
Newmarket
Single 18th 16:45 Liam Swagger 51.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -8.57
Newmarket
Double 17th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.57
20:30 Kempton |Simple 9.00 7
Endeavour
20:00 Kempton |Caprelo 3.75 1
Each Way 17th 19:30 Kempton |Royal Jet 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -7.57
Single 17th 19:00 Kempton |High Violet 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.57
Single 17th 19:00 Kempton |Tayala 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -4.57
Single 17th 18:30 Kempton |Midnight Gun 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.07
Single 16th 20:30 Chillout Charlie 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.07
Newcastle
Single 16th 20:30 Forever 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.07
Newcastle Eighteen
Single 16th 20:00 Gloves 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.07
Newcastle
Single 16th 19:30 Tillybob 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -9.07
Newcastle
Single 16th 19:30 Headabovether 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.07
Newcastle est
Single 16th 19:00 Nartaji 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.07
Newcastle
Single 16th 19:00 Marianglas 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.07
Newcastle
Single 16th 18:30 Exceed Now 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.07
Newcastle
Single 16th 17:30 Federated 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -5.07
Newcastle
Single 15th 19:30 Kempton |Darroch 9.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -19.07
Single 15th 18:30 Kempton |Nothing To 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.07
Fear
Single 15th 18:30 Kempton |Nothing To 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.07
Fear
Single 15th 18:00 Kempton |Lady Flora 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.07
Single 15th 17:20 Windsor |He's Got Game 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.07
Single 15th 15:50 Windsor |Surrey Noir 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -14.07
Single 15th 15:50 Windsor |Tiriac 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.07




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 13th 18:30 Viridian 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.07
'Yarmouth

Single 13th 18:30 Fengari 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.07
'Yarmouth

Single 13th 18:00 Cuban Fiesta 5.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -10.07
'Yarmouth

Single 13th 18:00 Inappropriate 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.07
'Yarmouth

Each Way 13th 17:30 Tremblant 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8.07
'Yarmouth

Each Way 13th 16:25 Morawig 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 -6.07
'Yarmouth

Single 13th 15:40 Portoro 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.47
'Yarmouth

Single 13th 15:40 Katstar 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.47
'Yarmouth

Single 13th 11:00 Saachi 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.47
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 13th 10:30 Three 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 -17.47
Chelmsford Yorkshiremen
City

Single 11th 19:00 Dame Darcey 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -36.67
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 19:00 It's Showtime 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -35.67
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 18:30 Payforanother 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -34.67
Chelmsford Daay
City

Single 10th 19:00 Kempton|Jackson Street 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -33.67

Single 10th 18:30 Kempton |Raimunda 9.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -32.67

Single 10th 16:45 Barleybrown 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -32.67
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 16:10 Chartwell's 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31.67
Wolverhampto [Lady
n

Single 10th 16:10 Walter 4.75 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -30.67
\Wolverhampto |Hartright
n

Single 10th 15:40 Ready Or Nott 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.67
Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 17:00 Lingfield |Bloomwithgrac 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -28.67

e

Single 10th 17:00 Lingfield |Rocha Do Leao| 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.67

Each Way 10th 15:22 Lingfield |Sylvan Spirit 81.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -26.67

Double 9th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -25.67
18:30 Incremental 2.25 5
Southwell
15:15 Thirsk  |Burj Malinka 4.50 1

Each Way 9th 19:00 Rose'aid 26.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -24.67
Southwell

Single 9th 17:45 Thirsk  |Mister Sox 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -22.67

Single 9th 14:45 Thirsk  |Ebony Maw 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.67

Single 9th 14:45 Thirsk  |Clansman 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -20.67

Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -24
15:00 Lingfield |Elforleather 2.25 6
14:30 Lingfield |Winterfair 7.00 3

Single 8th 16:20 Old Cock 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23
Newcastle

Single 6th 18:15 Blacklion 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22
Chelmsford
City

Single 6th 18:15 Ruth Langmore 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -21
Chelmsford

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 17:15 Coolnaugh 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20
Chelmsford Haze
City
Single 6th 16:05 Strong Impact 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -19
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 16:25 Kempton |Native Warrior 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17
Single 6th 14:40 Kempton |Cannon Rock 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16
Single 6th 14:40 Kempton |Chillingham 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15
Single 6th 13:30 Kempton |Arkhalia Flynn 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -14
Single 6th 13:30 Kempton |Star Pupil 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14
Double 5th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -13
16:05 Lingfield |Tadreeb 6.00 7
14:30 Lingfield |Viennoise 2.75 1
Single 5th 16:40 Lingfield |Marinakis 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11
Trixie 4th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -10
17:00 Lingfield |Road To 2.00 1
Wembley
14:50 Lingfield |Lumiere D'or 5.00 4
14:20 Lingfield |Battle Queen 3.25 2
Double 2nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6
19:00 Prefer The 7.50 2
\Wolverhampto |[Sister
n
15:45 South Shore 5.50 5
Pontefract
Single 2nd 18:30 Emu War 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:30 Takeityouremin 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4
\Wolverhampto (e
n
Single 2nd 17:30 Trois Blancs 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 1st 16:40 Kempton |Lieber Power 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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